

ORDER BELOW EXH.1
(Passed on 21/01/2026)

1. Issue Citation.
2. On depositing public notice charges issue draft of public notice in daily news paper.

Date: 21/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1A
(Passed on 21/01/2026)

Applicant filed supporting affidavit at exh.1 – Order- Filed.

Date: 21/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2
(Passed on 21/01/2026)

Applicant no.1 to 4 filed their VP- Order-Filed.

Date: 21/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.3
(Passed on 21/01/2026)

Address memo filed by applicant no.1 to 4 – Order - Seen.

Date: 21/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

Civil M.A.No.05/2026
Sindhubai & Others Vs. None

ORDER BELOW EXH.4
(Passed on 21/01/2026)

Applicant filed list of documents - Order – Seen and filed.

Date: 21/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.