

Civil M.A.No.05/2026
Sindhubai & Others Vs. None

ORDER BELOW EXH.07
(Passed on 13/03/2026)

Application filed by applicant production of document – Order – Only
production allowed.

Date: 13/03/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.08
(Passed on 13/03/2026)

List of one document – Order- Seen.

Date: 13/03/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.