

Civil M.A.05/2026  
Sindhubai Dhende & Others Vs. None

**ORDER BELOW EXH.21**

**(Passed on 28/04/2026)**

Pursis filed by applicants along with court fees stamp of Rs.200/- Order  
- Assistant Superintendent to verify and report.

Date: 28/04/2026  
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)  
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,  
Karmala.